Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium™ and
Celeron™ N Series Processors
COM-Express Compact ModuleSOM-6869
 � COM R2.1 Type 6 Compact Module
 � Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium™ and Celeron™ N Series Processors
 � Dual Channel DDR3L 1866 non-ECC up to 8GB

Block Diagram
SOM-6869
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU
Frequency
Base/Burst
Core
CPU
TDP
DDR3L Memory LVDS VGA DDI
Giga
LAN
HD
Audio
PCIe
x 1
USB
2.0
USB
3.0
SATAIII LPC Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-6869RC-S1A1E Celeron N3350 1.1/2.4 GHz 2C 6W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6869PC-S2A1E Pentium N4200 1.1/2.5 GHz 4C 6W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6869AC-S3A1E Atom x5-E3930 1.3/1.8 GHz 2C 6.5W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6869AC-S6A1E Atom x5-E3940 1.6/1.8 GHz 4C 9.5W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6869AC-S7A1E Atom x7-E3950 1.6/2.0 GHz 4C 12W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6869AX-S3A1E Atom x5-E3930 1.3/1.8 GHz 2C 6.5W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX TBC -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-6869AX-S6A1E Atom x5-E3940 1.6/1.8 GHz 4C 9.5W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX TBC -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-6869AX-S7A1E Atom x7-E3950 1.6/2.0 GHz 4C 12W DDR3L-1866 MHz 18/24-bit 1 2 1 Yes 5 8 2 2 Yes AT/ATX TBC -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6869 CPU Module (N4200, N3350 CPU SKU) 1
1960080793T000
Heatspreader
* For N4200, N3350 CPU SKU
1
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6869 CPU Module (E3950, E3940, E3930 CPU SKU) 1
1960080792T000
Heatspreader
* For E3950, E3940, E3930 CPU SKU
1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-00A2E COMe Devel. Board Type6 pint-out Rev. A2
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048815N001 Semi-Heatsink 95 x 95 x 16.25 mm
1960048819N001 Semi-Cooler 95 x 95 x 33 mm